
Match Statistics

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Bendigo FNL U19s VAFA U19s Diff

Total Disposals 256 328 -72

Contested Disposals 125 142 -17

Uncontested Disposals 131 186 -55

Total Kicks 146 197 -51

Intercept Possessions 50 65 -15

Effective Kicks 75 137 -62

Ineffective Kicks 71 60 11

Total Handballs 110 131 -21

Effective Handballs 90 106 -16

Ineffective Handballs 20 25 -5

Handball Receives 14 13 1

Total Clearances 35 37 -2

Clearances - Center Bounce 10 10 0

Clearances - Ball up 15 20 -5

Clearances - Throw in 10 7 3

Pressure Acts 59 60 -1

Knock Ons 25 15 10

Total Marks 47 101 -54

Contested Marks 10 27 -17

Uncontested Marks 37 74 -37

Intercept Marks 8 26 -18

Total Inside 50 Marks 7 20 -13

Deep Inside 50 Marks 0 5 -5

Shallow Inside 50 Marks 7 15 -8

Total Inside 50's 33 50 -17

Bendigo FNL U19s VAFA U19s Diff

Shallow Inside 50's 31 46 -15

Deep Inside 50's 2 4 -2

Total Rebound 50's 34 26 8

Shallow Rebound 50's 23 21 2

Deep Rebound 50's 11 5 6

Total Ground Balls 76 83 -7

Loose Ball Gets 59 57 2

Hard Ball Gets 17 26 -9

Fumbles 0 0 0

Hit Outs 44 35 9

Hit Outs to Advantage 8 7 1

Total Tackles 44 47 -3

Effective Tackles 30 33 -3

Back 50 Tackles 9 8 1

Midfield Tackles 26 33 -7

Forward 50 Tackles 9 6 3

Frees Kicks 21 16 5

50m Penalty 1 1 0

Total Turnovers 70 50 20

Back 50 Turnovers 8 6 2

Midfield Turnovers 39 27 12

Forward 50 Turnovers 23 17 6

Goals 5 18 -13

Behinds 5 16 -11

Rushed Behinds 1 1 0
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Free Kicks

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Bendigo FNL U19s VAFA U19s Diff

Free Kicks 21 16 5

Incorrect Disposal 1 1 0

High Contact 4 2 2

Push in the Back 0 1 -1

Holding the Man 5 3 2

Holding the Ball 5 4 1

Dangerous Tackle 1 0 1

Chopping the Arm 0 1 -1

Front on Contact 0 0 0

Deliberate out of bounds 0 0 0

Bendigo FNL U19s VAFA U19s Diff

Contact below the Knees 0 0 0

Trip 0 0 0

Kicking in Danger 0 0 0

Running too far 0 0 0

Shepard off the Ball 0 0 0

Centre Square Infringement 1 0 1

Contact with Umpire 0 0 0

Umpire Abuse 0 0 0

Striking 0 0 0

Downfield Free Kick 1 3 -2

Other 0 0 0
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Around the Ground

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s
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Disposal Efficiency

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Total Disposals
256 328

Kicks
146 197

Handballs
110 131

Disposal Efficiency

165 effective from 256 disposals

64%
243 effective from 328 disposals

74%

Kicking Efficiency

75 effective from 146 kicks

51%
137 effective from 197 kicks

69%

Handball Efficiency

90 effective from 110 handballs

81%
106 effective from 131 handballs

80%
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Scoring Efficiency

General Play

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Clearances
35 37

Center Clearances
10 10

Stoppage Clearances
15 20

Throwin Clearances
10 7

Hit Outs
44 35

Hit Outs to Advantage
8 7

One Percenters
74 56

Inside 50's
33 50

Rebound 50's
34 26

Turnovers
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70 50
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Team Involvement

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Bendigo FNL U19s F50 Tackle Mid Tackle D50 Tackle Pressure Acts Block Chase Smother Spoil Knock On Total

1 Aaron Nevins 1 1 0 4 1 0 1 2 0 10

3 Archie Rixon 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 12

4 Ollie Eaton 0 0 0 7 1 3 1 2 1 15

5 Jed Daniels 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 Toby Hardingham 1 0 2 5 0 4 0 0 1 13

7 Oliver Morris 1 6 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 12

10 James Gray 1 3 3 6 0 1 0 0 1 15

17 Jacob Austin 0 1 0 4 0 3 0 0 1 9

19 James Wilkinson 0 1 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 8

23 Melvic Pambai 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 6

25 Jye Chambers 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 4 9

28 Jack McMahon 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 7

29 Joe Hayes 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 9

32 Xavier Coghill 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 5

33 Lachlan Evans 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3

35 Zach Bird 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3

36 Oscar Cail 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3

37 Jack English 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 7

38 Curtis McLennan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

39 Seamus Doherty 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3

40 Hugh Behrens 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

44 Charlie King 0 2 1 5 0 2 0 0 1 11

46 Ollie Turnbull 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 6

Bendigo FNL U19s 9 26 9 59 7 22 5 15 25 177
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VAFA U19s F50 Tackle Mid Tackle D50 Tackle Pressure Acts Block Chase Smother Spoil Knock On Total

1 Charlie Opie 0 2 1 4 0 4 0 1 0 12

2 Mitchell Kirkwood-Scott 0 3 1 5 0 3 0 2 1 15

3 Tyson Nagel 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Tom Farrer 0 2 0 5 0 1 0 1 2 11

5 Oliver Green 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 2 10

8 Mitchell Davidson 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

9 Antonio Giampa 0 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 9

10 Louis Hodder 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Sam Linder 1 1 1 4 0 2 0 1 1 11

12 Zach Travers 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 6

13 Charlie Richardson 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 0 6

14 Jack Cheep 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 6

15 Benjamin Seers 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 6

16 Liam Edwards 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 16

17 William Trompf 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

18 Daniel Shepherd 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

19 Matthew Redenbach 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 11

21 Owen Bater 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 6

22 Sam Fanning 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 4

23 Johnathon Gambaro 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3

24 Lachlan McGowan 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 1 1 9

27 Alex Alessio 0 1 0 4 1 0 1 1 1 9

28 Mitchell Lloyd 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

VAFA U19s 6 33 8 60 4 15 6 16 15 163
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Player Stats

Bendigo FNL U19s 5 . 6 . 36 vs 18 . 17 . 125 VAFA U19s

Bendigo FNL U19s Disposals Posessions Effort General Play Scoring

K H D DE% UD CD M CM M50 IM Eff Tck 1% HO CLR I50 R50 TO G B FP

1 Aaron Nevins 7 6 13 69 4 9 2 1 1 0 2 4 0 6 2 0 3 0 1 67

3 Archie Rixon 2 4 6 83 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 29

4 Ollie Eaton 8 9 17 64 8 9 3 1 0 0 0 8 0 1 4 0 5 1 0 69

5 Jed Daniels 10 5 15 53 10 5 3 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 6 2 1 51

6 Toby Hardingham 9 6 15 80 7 8 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 73

7 Oliver Morris 10 9 19 63 8 11 3 0 1 0 6 3 0 3 4 1 2 0 1 92

10 James Gray 17 12 29 62 14 15 6 1 1 2 6 2 0 9 6 1 8 1 0 145

17 Jacob Austin 8 4 12 41 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 7 0 0 27

19 James Wilkinson 9 2 11 54 6 5 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 39

23 Melvic Pambai 4 7 11 90 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 51

25 Jye Chambers 12 5 17 76 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 7 3 0 0 50

28 Jack McMahon 12 7 19 52 6 13 4 1 0 2 3 3 1 4 1 3 9 0 2 78

29 Joe Hayes 0 7 7 100 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 4 27 5 0 0 0 0 0 65

32 Xavier Coghill 1 4 5 80 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17

33 Lachlan Evans 4 3 7 57 4 3 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 27

35 Zach Bird 2 1 3 66 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 18

36 Oscar Cail 4 3 7 71 4 3 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 24

37 Jack English 6 0 6 33 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 26

38 Curtis McLennan 4 2 6 83 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25

39 Seamus Doherty 3 3 6 66 1 5 2 1 0 0 0 2 16 2 1 1 2 0 0 42

40 Hugh Behrens 3 2 5 40 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 15

44 Charlie King 4 6 10 80 5 5 2 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 57

46 Ollie Turnbull 7 3 10 30 5 5 2 2 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 44

Bendigo FNL U19s 146 110 256 64 131 125 47 10 7 8 30 74 44 35 33 34 65 5 5 1131
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VAFA U19s Disposals Posessions Effort General Play Scoring

K H D DE% UD CD M CM M50 IM Eff
Tck

1% HO CLR I50 R50 TO G B FP

1 Charlie Opie 11 9 20 65 13 7 7 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 1 4 5 0 0 78

2 Mitchell Kirkwood-Scott 21 2 23 78 18 5 4 0 0 1 3 6 0 2 5 4 3 2 1 113

3 Tyson Nagel 9 6 15 80 6 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 3 1 85

4 Tom Farrer 11 14 25 72 15 10 5 0 0 0 2 4 0 9 6 0 2 1 0 116

5 Oliver Green 3 3 6 83 3 3 1 0 1 0 1 6 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 34

8 Mitchell Davidson 9 5 14 85 9 5 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 64

9 Antonio Giampa 11 3 14 85 11 3 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 5 0 1 1 1 78

10 Louis Hodder 7 1 8 87 5 3 5 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 62

11 Sam Linder 13 10 23 65 14 9 8 2 2 3 2 4 0 3 3 2 3 0 2 119

12 Zach Travers 10 7 17 88 9 8 5 2 0 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 2 0 0 71

13 Charlie Richardson 9 6 15 93 9 6 9 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 1 103

14 Jack Cheep 9 8 17 82 6 11 9 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 102

15 Benjamin Seers 6 7 13 46 7 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 4 0 1 40

16 Liam Edwards 7 14 21 80 8 13 3 0 0 0 5 2 0 9 4 0 2 0 1 110

17 William Trompf 5 3 8 62 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 26

18 Daniel Shepherd 6 5 11 54 8 3 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 38

19 Matthew Redenbach 6 4 10 40 6 4 3 0 2 1 0 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 40

21 Owen Bater 12 1 13 76 6 7 6 3 0 4 2 3 0 2 2 4 0 0 1 109

22 Sam Fanning 11 3 14 64 11 3 5 0 3 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 2 1 2 64

23 Johnathon Gambaro 5 5 10 60 4 6 4 2 2 0 1 2 11 1 1 0 3 2 1 66

24 Lachlan McGowan 2 2 4 75 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

27 Alex Alessio 3 6 9 44 3 6 1 1 0 1 1 4 19 2 1 0 3 0 0 46

28 Mitchell Lloyd 11 7 18 100 9 9 6 3 0 6 2 1 0 1 0 6 1 0 0 126

VAFA U19s 197 131 328 74 186 142 101 27 20 26 33 56 35 37 50 26 46 18 16 1716
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